HelioProtection® HP10NH
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1000VDC
1
M
E
R
S
E

at
as
he
et
.
NH fuse links gPV 1000VDC Plain Blade size 1
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
HP10NH1GPV50 Z1028283 50 A 4.6 W 11 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
HP10NH1GPV63 A1028284 63 A 5.4 W 13 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
HP10NH1GPV80 B1028285 80 A 6.1 W 15 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
HP10NH1GPV100 C1028286 100 A 7.2 W 17 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
HP10NH1GPV125 D1028287 125 A 7.4 W 18 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
HP10NH1GPV160 E1028288 160 A 9.6 W 23 W 39.5 mm 3 0.3 kg
HP10NH1GPV125
NH fuse-links gPV 1000VDC Plain Blade size 2
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
HP10NH2GPV250 Y1037620 250 A 12.9 W 31 W 51 mm 3 0.6 kg
HP10NH2GPV200 X1037619 200 A 11.3 W 27 W 51 mm 3 0.6 kg
HP10NH2GPV250
NH fuse-links gPV 1000VDC Direct Mounting size 2
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
HP10NH2GPV200B H1048669 200 A 11.3 W 27 W 51 mm 3 0.63 kg
HP10NH2GPV250B J1048670 250 A 12.9 W 31 W 51 mm 3 0.63 kg
HP10NH2GPV200B
NH fuse-bases for NH fuse-links gPV 1000VDC, size 1, 250A, single pole
Catalog
number

(M8/M10, M = 14/17 Nm),
for NH fuse links size 1
3 0.44 kg
HPBB11PPRFS
HPBB11PPR
NH fuse links gPV 1000VDC Direct Mounting size 1
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn
Power dissipation
at In
Width Package Weight
HP10NH1GPV50B B1048663 50 A 4.6 W 11 W 39.5 mm 3 0.4 kg
HP10NH1GPV63B C1048664 63 A 5.4 W 13 W 39.5 mm 3 0.4 kg
HP10NH1GPV80B D1048665 80 A 6.1 W 15 W 39.5 mm 3 0.4 kg
HP10NH1GPV100B E1048666 100 A 7.2 W 17 W 39.5 mm 3 0.4 kg
HP10NH1GPV125B F1048667 125 A 7.4 W 18 W 39.5 mm 3 0.4 kg
HP10NH1GPV160B G1048668 160 A 9.6 W 23 W 39.5 mm 3 0.4 kg
PRODUCT RANGE
HelioProtection® HP10NH
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1000VDC
3